
NCAA Ann Arbor Regional
U-M Golf Course
Ann Arbor, MI 

NCAA Regional Tees 
Dates: May 09 - May 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Arkansas 291 291

T1 Ela Anacona (3) 69 69

T23 Kajal Mistry (1) 74 74

T23 Julia Gregg (2) 74 74

T23 Miriam Ayora (4) 74 74

T38 Ffion Tynan (5) 76 76

T2 Washington 293 293

T3 Stefanie Deng (3) 70 70

T5 Kennedy Knox (4) 72 72

T23 Jamie Hsieh (2) 74 74

T41 Camille Boyd (1) 77 77

T41 Brittany Kwon (5) 77 77

T2 Michigan 293 293

T13 Monet Chun (1) 73 73

T13 Ashley Lau (3) 73 73

T13 Hailey Borja (4) 73 73

T23 Mikaela Schulz (2) 74 74

65 Sophia Trombetta (5) 83 83

T4 Virginia 294 294

T13 Amanda Sambach (2) 73 73

T13 Celeste Valinho (3) 73 73

T13 Jennifer Cleary (4) 73 73

T32 Beth Lillie (1) 75 75

T38 Rebecca Skoler (5) 76 76

T4 San Jose State 294 294

T3 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 70 70

T5 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (4) 72 72

T23 Antonia Malate (2) 74 74

T47 Kajsa Arwefjall (3) 78 78

T47 Louisa Carlbom (5) 78 78

T6 Xavier 299 299

T13 Emma McMyler (1) 73 73

T23 Erin Kim (5) 74 74

T32 Abby Whittington (4) 75 75

T41 Kara Carter (2) 77 77

T47 Abby Kiefer (3) 78 78

T6 North Carolina 299 299

T5 Krista Junkkari (1) 72 72

T5 Kayla Smith (2) 72 72

T41 Nicole Adam (5) 77 77

T47 Natalia Aseguinolaza (3) 78 78

T63 Crista Izuzquiza (4) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T8 Ohio State 300 300

T5 Emily Hummer (3) 72 72

T32 Faith Choi (1) 75 75

T32 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (4) 75 75

T47 Aneka Seumanutafa (2) 78 78

T47 Lauren Peter (5) 78 78

T8 Pepperdine 300 300

T13 Kaleiya Romero (3) 73 73

T23 Lion Higo (2) 74 74

T38 Megan Dennis (5) 76 76

T41 Reese Guzman (4) 77 77

T59 Lauren Gomez (1) 80 80

T8 UCF 300 300

T13 Zoe Allaux (2) 73 73

T23 Tunrada Piddon (1) 74 74

T32 Jess Baker (3) 75 75

T47 Alyssa Lamoureux (4) 78 78

T63 Ana Laura Collado (5) 82 82

11 Virginia Tech 302 302

T5 Emily Mahar (1) 72 72

T13 Keera Foocharoen (2) 73 73

T47 Symone Henriques (4) 78 78

T56 Becca DiNunzio (3) 79 79

T59 Alyssa Montgomery (5) 80 80

12 Oakland 316 316

T47 Nateda Her (2) 78 78

T56 Veronica Haque (4) 79 79

T56 Sydney Martens (5) 79 79

T59 Amalia Shahzan (1) 80 80

62 Ashley Chin (3) 81 81
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T1 Jana Melichova (Old Dominion) 69 69

T5 Aine Donegan (Indiana) 72 72

T5 Chloe Schiavone (Notre Dame) 72 72

T32 Ragga Kristinsdottir (Eastern Kentucky) 75 75

T41 Jasmine Ly (Northern Illinois) 77 77

66 Katherine Lemke (Creighton) 84 84
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA Regional Tees 75.47 66

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA Regional Tees 75.47 66

 

U-M Golf Course: NCAA Regional Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 486     5 40 16 4 1 

2 4 412     3 38 24 1   

3 5 523     7 40 17 1 1 

4 4 403     4 45 14 3   

5 3 156     6 42 18     

6 4 308   1 18 38 9     

7 4 354     7 39 18 2   

8 3 149     5 39 18 2 2 

9 4 397     5 44 16 1   

10 4 372     10 39 15 2   

11 5 507     7 37 19 3   

12 3 186     3 40 21 1 1 

13 4 308     18 43 4 1   

14 3 143     6 46 14     

15 4 379     6 30 25 5   

16 4 395     3 46 13 4   

17 4 368     2 36 22 6   

18 4 419     5 26 25 9 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 419 +0.62 

17 4 368 +0.48 

15 4 379 +0.44 

12 3 186 +0.36 

2 4 412 +0.35 

8 3 149 +0.35 

1 5 486 +0.33 

11 5 507 +0.27 

16 4 395 +0.27 

4 4 403 +0.24 

3 5 523 +0.23 

7 4 354 +0.23 

9 4 397 +0.20 

5 3 156 +0.18 

10 4 372 +0.14 

14 3 143 +0.12 

6 4 308 -0.17 

13 4 308 -0.18 
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NCAA Ann Arbor Regional
U-M Golf Course
Ann Arbor, MI 

NCAA Regional Tees 
Dates: May 09 - May 11 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 419 +0.62 

17 4 368 +0.48 

15 4 379 +0.44 

12 3 186 +0.36 

2 4 412 +0.35 

8 3 149 +0.35 

1 5 486 +0.33 

11 5 507 +0.27 

16 4 395 +0.27 

4 4 403 +0.24 

3 5 523 +0.23 

7 4 354 +0.23 

9 4 397 +0.20 

5 3 156 +0.18 

10 4 372 +0.14 

14 3 143 +0.12 

6 4 308 -0.17 

13 4 308 -0.18 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 486     5 40 16 4 1 

2 4 412     3 38 24 1   

3 5 523     7 40 17 1 1 

4 4 403     4 45 14 3   

5 3 156     6 42 18     

6 4 308   1 18 38 9     

7 4 354     7 39 18 2   

8 3 149     5 39 18 2 2 

9 4 397     5 44 16 1   

10 4 372     10 39 15 2   

11 5 507     7 37 19 3   

12 3 186     3 40 21 1 1 

13 4 308     18 43 4 1   

14 3 143     6 46 14     

15 4 379     6 30 25 5   

16 4 395     3 46 13 4   

17 4 368     2 36 22 6   

18 4 419     5 26 25 9 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Ann Arbor Regional
U-M Golf Course
Ann Arbor, MI 

NCAA Regional Tees 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25452&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  69          -2   
-  T1   Jana Melichova *  Old Dominion  69          -2   
-  T3   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  70          -1   
-  T3   Stefanie Deng  Washington  70          -1   
-  T5   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  72          +1   
-  T5   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  72          +1   
-  T5   Kennedy Knox  Washington  72          +1   
-  T5   Emily Hummer  Ohio State  72          +1   
-  T5   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  72          +1   
-  T5   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  72          +1   
-  T5   Aine Donegan *  Indiana  72          +1   
-  T5   Chloe Schiavone *  Notre Dame  72          +1   
-  T13   Hailey Borja  Michigan  73          +2   
-  T13   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  73          +2   
-  T13   Ashley Lau  Michigan  73          +2   
-  T13   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  73          +2   
-  T13   Zoe Allaux  UCF  73          +2   
-  T13   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  73          +2   
-  T13   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  73          +2   
-  T13   Monet Chun  Michigan  73          +2   
-  T13   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  73          +2   
-  T13   Emma McMyler  Xavier  73          +2   
-  T23   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  74          +3   
-  T23   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  74          +3   
-  T23   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  74          +3   
-  T23   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  74          +3   
-  T23   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  74          +3   
-  T23   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  74          +3   
-  T23   Erin Kim  Xavier  74          +3   
-  T23   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  74          +3   
-  T23   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  74          +3   
-  T32   Jess Baker  UCF  75          +4   
-  T32   Beth Lillie  Virginia  75          +4   
-  T32   Abby Whittington  Xavier  75          +4   
-  T32   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Ohio State  75          +4   
-  T32   Faith Choi  Ohio State  75          +4   
-  T32   Ragga Kristinsdottir *  Eastern Kentucky  75          +4   
-  T38   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  76          +5   
-  T38   Ffion Tynan  Arkansas  76          +5   
-  T38   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  76          +5   
-  T41   Brittany Kwon  Washington  77          +6   
-  T41   Nicole Adam  North Carolina  77          +6   
-  T41   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  77          +6   
-  T41   Kara Carter  Xavier  77          +6   

-  T41   Camille Boyd  Washington  77          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T41   Jasmine Ly *  Northern Illinois  77          +6   
-  T47   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  78          +7   
-  T47   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  78          +7   
-  T47   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  78          +7   
-  T47   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  78          +7   
-  T47   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  78          +7   
-  T47   Abby Kiefer  Xavier  78          +7   
-  T47   Natalia Aseguinolaza  North Carolina  78          +7   
-  T47   Nateda Her  Oakland  78          +7   
-  T47   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  78          +7   
-  T56   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  79          +8   
-  T56   Sydney Martens  Oakland  79          +8   
-  T56   Veronica Haque  Oakland  79          +8   
-  T59   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  80          +9   
-  T59   Amalia Shahzan  Oakland  80          +9   
-  T59   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  80          +9   
-  62   Ashley Chin  Oakland  81          +10   
-  T63   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  82          +11   
-  T63   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  82          +11   
-  65   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  83          +12   
-  66   Katherine Lemke *  Creighton  84          +13   
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Higo Pepperdine 2.50 -2 
E. Hummer Ohio St 2.50 -2 
J. Baker UCF 2.75 -1 
S. Deng Wash 2.75 -1 
Z. Allaux UCF 2.75 -1 
N. Her Oakland 2.75 -1 
A. Lau Michigan 2.75 -1 
S. Martens Oakland 3.00 E 
E. Mahar VT 3.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 3.00 E 
T. Piddon UCF 3.00 E 
J. Ly N Illinois 3.00 E 
H. Borja Michigan 3.00 E 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 3.00 E 
K. Junkkari UNC 3.00 E 
J. Gregg Arkansas 3.00 E 
E. Anacona Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Valinho UVA 3.00 E 
M. Ayora Arkansas 3.00 E 
A. Donegan Indiana 3.00 E 
S. Henriques VT 3.00 E 
A. Sambach UVA 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Anacona Arkansas 3.82 -2 
J. Cleary UVA 3.82 -2 
F. Tynan Arkansas 3.82 -2 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 3.91 -1 
K. Knox Wash 3.91 -1 
J. Hsieh Wash 3.91 -1 
C. Schiavone ND 3.91 -1 
N. Oon San Jose 3.91 -1 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 3.91 -1 
J. Melichova ODU 4.00 E 
K. Foocharoen VT 4.00 E 
K. Smith UNC 4.00 E 
M. Schulz Michigan 4.00 E 
A. Donegan Indiana 4.00 E 
S. Deng Wash 4.09 +1 
A. Sambach UVA 4.09 +1 
A. Phadungmartvorak Ohio St 4.09 +1 
M. Dennis Pepperdine 4.09 +1 
E. McMyler Xavier 4.09 +1 
M. Chun Michigan 4.09 +1 
E. Mahar VT 4.09 +1 
B. Lillie UVA 4.18 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Melichova ODU 4.33 -2 
B. Lillie UVA 4.67 -1 
N. Oon San Jose 4.67 -1 
A. Kiefer Xavier 4.67 -1 
K. Junkkari UNC 4.67 -1 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.67 -1 
L. Higo Pepperdine 4.67 -1 
S. Deng Wash 4.67 -1 
Z. Allaux UCF 5.00 E 
M. Chun Michigan 5.00 E 
E. Hummer Ohio St 5.00 E 
E. Kim Xavier 5.00 E 
E. McMyler Xavier 5.00 E 
E. Anacona Arkansas 5.00 E 
C. Valinho UVA 5.00 E 
H. Borja Michigan 5.00 E 
K. Foocharoen VT 5.00 E 
A. Montgomery VT 5.00 E 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 5.00 E 
K. Knox Wash 5.00 E 
K. Romero Pepperdine 5.00 E 
K. Smith UNC 5.00 E 

Eagles 
K. Romero Pepperdine 1

Birdies 
E. Hummer Ohio St 4
C. Boyd Wash 4
Z. Allaux UCF 4
F. Tynan Arkansas 4
A. Sambach UVA 3
S. Deng Wash 3
C. Izuzquiza UNC 3
J. Cleary UVA 3
J. Melichova ODU 3
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 3
E. Mahar VT 3
V. Haque Oakland 3
B. Lillie UVA 3
N. Oon San Jose 3
K. Junkkari UNC 3
J. Gregg Arkansas 3
J. Baker UCF 3
L. Higo Pepperdine 3
C. Schiavone ND 2
N. Aseguinolaza UNC 2
E. Kim Xavier 2
E. McMyler Xavier 2

Pars 
E. Anacona Arkansas 16
C. Valinho UVA 14
M. Ayora Arkansas 14
M. Chun Michigan 14
J. Melichova ODU 14
A. Lamoureux UCF 13
N. Oon San Jose 13
A. Malate San Jose 13
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 13
K. Smith UNC 13
C. Schiavone ND 13
S. Deng Wash 13
K. Mistry Arkansas 13
H. Borja Michigan 13
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 13
K. Knox Wash 13
A. Donegan Indiana 13
M. Dennis Pepperdine 12
R. Guzman Pepperdine 12
B. Kwon Wash 12
N. Adam UNC 12
A. Whittington Xavier 12
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1   Team Scores  
1   Arkansas 291          +7 

T2   Washington 293          +9 
T2   Michigan 293          +9 
T4   Virginia 294          +10 
T4   San Jose State 294          +10 
T6   Xavier 299          +15 
T6   North Carolina 299          +15 
T8   Ohio State 300          +16 
T8   Pepperdine 300          +16 
T8   UCF 300          +16 
11   Virginia Tech 302          +18 
12   Oakland 316          +32 
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